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Graduating 

year 
NAME OF THE UNIVERSITY / INSTITUTION 

No. of 

students 

Year of 

Admission 

2020 - 2021 
Total: 

1667 

2018 - 2019 

 KRISTU JAYANTI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), BENGALURU 208  

BANGALORE  UNIVERSITY,BANGALORE 61 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY, TAMILNADU 40 

CHRIST (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY), BENGALURU 39 

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, KOTTAYAM 32 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, 

BANGALORE 

29 

MANIPAL UNIVERSITY , KARNATAKA 27 

REVA UNIVERSITY, BENGALURU 26 

VISHESHWARAYA INSTITUTE TECHNOLOGY,BENGALURU 26 

ELC INDIA (IELTS TRAINING) 25 

BENGALURU CENTRAL UNIVERSITY, BENGALURU 22 

JAIN (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY),BENGALURU 22 

CIMA 17 

KAPPAN SCHOOL OF ACCOUNTANCY AND MANAGEMENT, 

COCHIN 

17 

http://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home


Graduating 

year 
NAME OF THE UNIVERSITY / INSTITUTION 

No. of 

students 

Year of 

Admission 

2020 - 2021 
Total: 

1667 

2018 - 2019 

ST JOSEPHS COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS),BENGALURU 17 

INSTITUTE OF CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA 15 

UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE 15 

JAIN CMS BUSINESS SCHOOL,BENGALURU 13 

MARIAN COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS),KUTTIKANAM 13 

GOVERNMENT RAMNARYAN COLLEGE,BENGALURU 12 

UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY MEGHALAYA 12 

ASSOCIATION OF CHARTERED CERTIFIED ACCOUNTANTS 

(ACCA) 

11 

BANGALORE CITY COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BENGALURU 11 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 

STUDIES AND RESEARCH, MAHARASHTRA 

11 

KARNATAKA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT 11 

ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES 10 

BMS COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,BENGALURU 10 

GARDEN CITY UNIVERSITY,BENGALURU 10 

JYOTHI NIVAS COLLEGE ,BENGALURU 10 

PRESIDENCY COLLEGE,BENGALURU 10 

RAJAGIRI CENTER OF BUSINESS STUDIES,COCHIN 10 

SAINTGITS INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, KOTTAYAM 10 

VIDHYAVARDHAKA LAW COLLEGE, MYSORE 10 

ACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, 

BENGALURU 

9 

AMITY UNIVERSITY MUMBAI 9 

DAYANANDA SAGAR COLLEGE OF 

ENGINEERING,BENGALURU 

9 

DON BOSCO COLLEGE ANGADIKADAVU 9 



Graduating 

year 
NAME OF THE UNIVERSITY / INSTITUTION 

No. of 

students 

Year of 

Admission 

2020 - 2021 
Total: 

1667 

2018 - 2019 

INDIAN SCHOOL OF COMMERCE,KAKKANAD 9 

MAHARANI CLUSTER UNIVERSITY,BENGALURU 9 

PIONEER COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE 9 

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY, PUDUCHERRY 9 

SAMPURNA MONTFORT COLLEGE, BENGALURU 9 

SHESHADRIPURAM LAW COLLEGE, BENGALURU 9 

ST TERESA'S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), ERNAKULAM 9 

ST. ALOYSIUS COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), MANGALORE 9 

ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE, KERALA 9 

SURANA COLLEGE, BENGALURU 9 

VELLORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,VELLORE 9 

AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,BENGALURU 8 

AMITY UNIVERSITY, UTTAR PRADESH 8 

ASIAN SCHOOL OF BUSINESS, TRIVANDRUM 8 

AZIM PREMJI UNIVERSITY, BENGALURU 8 

BMS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, 

BENGALURU 

8 

CHANDIGARH UNIVERSITY 8 

CMR CENTER FOR BUSINESS STUDIES,BENGALURU 8 

DE PAUL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND 

TECHNOLOGY,BENGALURU 

8 

GOVERNMENT SCIENCE COLLEGE,BENGALURU 8 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF PSYCHOLOGY & RESEARCH, 

BENGALURU 

8 

MES COLLEGE, KERALA 8 

MOUNT CARMEL COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), BENGALURU 8 

MUDMAX - SCHOOL OF ADVANCED STUDIES 8 



Graduating 

year 
NAME OF THE UNIVERSITY / INSTITUTION 

No. of 

students 

Year of 

Admission 

2020 - 2021 
Total: 

1667 

2018 - 2019 

MYLOGIC SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND MANAGEMENT 8 

NORTH EASTERN HILL UNIVERSITY,SHILLONG 8 

SATHYABAMA INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, 

CHENNAI 

8 

SHESHADRIPURAM FIRST GRADE COLLEGE,BENGALURU 8 

SRM INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, CHENNAI 8 

ST JOSEPH COLLEGE TWINNING PROGRAMME,BANGALORE 8 

ST JOSEPH INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, BANGLORE 8 

T JOHN COLLEGE, BENGALURU 8 

THE OXFORD COLLEGE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 8 

WOMENS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, CHENNAI 8 

ALAGAPPA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION, KARAIKUDI 

7 

AMITY SCHOOL OF BUSINESS, NOIDA 7 

BHARATH MATHA COLLEGE, COCHIN 7 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF TAMIL NADU 7 

CHRIST UNIVERSITY, DELHI NCR CAMPUS 7 

CHRIST UNIVERSITY, MAHARASHTRA 7 

FAROOKE COLLEGE KOZHIKODE 7 

ICAT DESIGN AND MEDIA COLLEGE,CHENNAI 7 

KATEEL ASHOK PAI MEMORIAL INSTITUTE, SHIVAMOGA 7 

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE,BENGALURU 7 

RATHINAM COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE 7 

S. T JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, BANGALORE 7 

STELLA MARIS COLLEGE, CHENNAI 7 

WESTFORD UNIVERSITY, UAE 7 



Graduating 

year 
NAME OF THE UNIVERSITY / INSTITUTION 

No. of 

students 

Year of 

Admission 

2020 - 2021 
Total: 

1667 

2018 - 2019 

AMITY UNIVERSITY, RAJASTHAN 6 

CAVALIER ACADEMY, KOCHI (CIVIL SERVICE TRAINING) 6 

CENTENNIAL COLLEGE, ONTARIO, CANADA 6 

DIGITAL MARKETING TRAINING INSTITUTE, BANGALORE 6 

FRANKFINN INSTITUTE OF AIR HOSTESS TRAINING, 

CALICUT 

6 

FRANKLIN INSTUTUTE OF VOCATIONAL TRAINING, 

BANGALORE 

6 

GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY, DELHI. 6 

IBS MUMBAI 6 

IMMACULATE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR 

WOMEN,PONDICHERRY 

6 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT VISAKHAPATNAM 6 

INFOTECH INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER EDUCATION, 

BANGALORE 

6 

INPROX INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL EXCELLENCE, 

THRISSUR 

6 

JSS ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH, 

MYSURU 

6 

KOSHYS INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 

STUDIES,BENGALURU 

6 

KRUPANIDHI SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT,BENGALURU 6 

KSR COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE FOR WOMEN 6 

MAHARAJA AGRASEN COLLEGE, NEW DELHI 6 

MAHARANI LAKSHMI AMMANI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 6 

MANIPAL ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MANIPAL 6 

NSE ACADEMY 6 

R V COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,BENGALURU 6 

RAMAIAH UNIVERSITY,BENGALURU 6 



Graduating 

year 
NAME OF THE UNIVERSITY / INSTITUTION 

No. of 

students 

Year of 

Admission 

2020 - 2021 
Total: 

1667 

2018 - 2019 

SACRED HEART COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 6 

SINDHI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT,BENGALURU 6 

SOUTHERN ASIA BIBLE COLLEGE, BENGALURU 6 

SSMRV DEGREE COLLEGE, BENGALURU 6 

ST. AGNES COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 6 

ST. ANNS COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, CHENNAI 6 

ST. JOSEPH UNIVERSITY, NAGALAND 6 

ST. JOSEPH'S  COLLEGE OF LAW, BENGALURU 6 

ST. XAVIERS COLLEGE, RANCHI 6 

SYMBIOSIS CENTER FOR MANAGEMENT STUDIES 6 

UNIVERSITY OF BATH, ENGLAND 6 

WOXSEN UNIVERSITY, HYDERABAD 6 

YENEPOYA UNIVERSITY, MANAGALORE 6 

CAREER LAUNCHER,NEW DELHI 5 

COTTON UNIVERSITY, ASSAM 5 

DON BOSCO COLLEGE, KANNUR UNIVERSITY 5 

JAIPUR NATIONAL UNIVERSITY, RAJASTHAN 5 

SENECA COLLEGE, CANADA 5 

VISHALA KARNATAKA EDUCATIONAL 

SERVICES(R),BENGALURU 

5 

DHANAMANJURI UNIVERSITY, MANIPUR 4 

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU UNIVERSITY, NEW DELHI 4 

CHARTERED INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTANT, 

UAE 

3 

DON BOSCO UNIVERSITY,ASSAM 3 

GARDEN CITY UNIVERSITY 3 



Graduating 

year 
NAME OF THE UNIVERSITY / INSTITUTION 

No. of 

students 

Year of 

Admission 

2020 - 2021 
Total: 

1667 

2018 - 2019 

GOA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 3 

JAIN (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY) 3 

JAIN UNIVERSITY, AJMAN, UAE 3 

WEST LONDON UNIVERSITY, UAE 3 

ASTON UNIVERSITY, UK 2 

B-GHUD, MAVELIKARA,KERALA (IELTS,OET TRAINING) 2 

CANADA- SASKATCHEWAN POLYTECHNIC 2 

CARDIFF UNIVERSITY, WALES, UK 2 

CHRIST UNIVERSITY, PUNE 2 

CMR UNIVERSITY 2 

CONESTOGA COLLEGE, CANADA 2 

DON BOSCO COLLEGE 2 

DR. AMBEDKAR COLLEGE, TRICHY 2 

FANSHAWE,LONDON SOUTH CAMPUS 2 

GEORGIAN COLLEGE, CANADA 2 

GURU NANAK COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), CHENNAI 2 

HUMBER COLLEGE, CANADA 2 

IDEAL COLLEGE FOR ADVANCED STUDIES, 

KADAKKASSERY 

2 

IMAGE CREATIVE EDUCATION 2 

INSTITUTE OF CERTIFIED MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTANTS 2 

INSTITUTE OF COMPANY SECRETARIES OF INDIA,NOIDA 2 

JAMHURI YA MUUNGANO WA TANZENIA, EAST AFRICA 2 

JCI INSTITUTE, CANADA 2 

LAKSHYA ACADEMY, DELHI 2 

LAMBTON COLLEGE, TORONTO 2 



Graduating 

year 
NAME OF THE UNIVERSITY / INSTITUTION 

No. of 

students 

Year of 

Admission 

2020 - 2021 
Total: 

1667 

2018 - 2019 

MANIPAL INSTITUTE OF COMMUNICATION,MANIPAL 2 

MANORAMA SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION, KOTTAYAM 2 

MONTESSORI INSTITUTE OF BANGALORE 2 

MVJ COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,BENGALURU 2 

NATIONAL LAW SCHOOL OF INDIA UNIVERSITY, 

BENGALURU 

2 

NICT COMPUTER EDUCATION, BANGALORE 2 

NORTHERN COLLEGE, CANADA 2 

PAHAL INSTITUTE , BENGALURU 2 

QSPIDER INSTITUTION,BENGALURU 2 

R C REDDY INSTITUTE (CIVIL SERVICE COACHING) 2 

RACE COACHING INSTITUTE PVT.LTD,BENGALURU 2 

RAJAGIRI COLLEGE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES 2 

RAMAIAH INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, 

BANGALORE 

2 

 ROYAL GLOBAL UNIVERSITY, GUWAHATTI 2  

SCMS COCHIN SCHOOL OF BUSINESS, KERALA 2 

SCMS SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT, KERALA 2 

SELKIRK COLLEGE,CASTLEGAR CAMPUS,CANADA 2 

SHERIDIAN COLLEGE, CANADA 2 

SKYBIRD AVIATION, BENGALURU 2 

SOPHIA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, MUMBAI 2 

ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF COMMERCE 

(AUTONOMOUS),BENGALURU 

2 

ST. JOSEPH'S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE, HYDERABAD 2 

THE CAVALIER COACHING CENTER, DELHI 2 

THE UNIVERSITY OF AUCKLAND,NEW ZEALAND 2 



Graduating 

year 
NAME OF THE UNIVERSITY / INSTITUTION 

No. of 

students 

Year of 

Admission 

2020 - 2021 
Total: 

1667 

2018 - 2019 

TRINITY COLLEGE, DUBLIN 2 

TRIUMPHANT INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 

EDUCATION,BENGALURU 

2 

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 2 

UNIVERSITY OF NORTHAMPTON, UNITED KINGDOM 2 

UNIVERSITY OF SALFORD, UK 2 

YMCA COLLEGE, BANGALORE 2 

AUKLAND UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, NEW ZEALAND 1 

BRADFORD AVIATION ACADEMY,BENGALURU 1 

CAPE BRITON UNIVERSITY, CANADA 1 

CONFEDERATION COLLEGE, CANADA 1 

CONVENTRY UNIVERSITY, UK 1 

CURTIN UNIVERSITY ,AUSTRALIA 1 

DARSHANA ACADEMY,KOTTAYAM KERALA 1 

DE MONTFORT UNIVERSITY, UK 1 

DJ ACADEMY OF DESIGN , COIMBATORE 1 

EDINBERG NAPIER UNIVERSITY,SCOTTLAND 1 

EISTE ,FRANCE 1 

ELC INDIA 1 

EU BUSINESS SCHOOL 1 

FHDW, GERMANY 1 

GREENWICH UNIVERSITY,LONDON 1 

HUBBERSFIELD UNIVERSITY, UK 1 

IFIM COLLEGE, BANGALORE 1 

IIM, INDORE 1 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF PSYCHOLOGY AND RESEARCH 1 



Graduating 

year 
NAME OF THE UNIVERSITY / INSTITUTION 

No. of 

students 

Year of 

Admission 

2020 - 2021 
Total: 

1667 

2018 - 2019 

INSTITUTIONS OF MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 1 

INTERMEDIATE GROUP-I ATE 1 

JC BOSE UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY,DELHI 1 

KINGSTON UNIVERSITY LONDON 1 

LAKSHYA ACADEMY, KOCHI 1 

LANG INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY, SAUDI ARABIA 1 

LOGIC  MANAGEMENT TRAINING INSTITUTE 1 

MACQUARIE UNIVERSITY,SYDNEY,AUSTRALIA 1 

MADRAS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) ,CHENNAI 1 

MANIPUR UNIVERSITY 1 

MAR AUGUSTHINOSE COLLEGE, KOTTAYAM, KERALA 1 

MASSCOM 1 

MAYNOOTH UNIVERSITY , IRELAND 1 

NATIONAL FORENSIC SCIENCE UNIVERSITY 1 

NEHRU ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS), 

COIMBATORE 

1 

NEW HAVEN, USA 1 

NORTHUMBRIA UNIVERSITY, NEWCASTLE 1 

OXFORD BROOKES UNIVERSITY, UNITED KINGDOM 1 

PACE UNIVERSITY, NEW YORK 1 

PES UNIVERSITY,BENGALURU 1 

PHOENIX FINANCIAL TRAINING,DUBAI 1 

QUEENSLAND UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY,AUSTRALIA 1 

RMIT UNIVERSITY, MELBOURNE 1 

ROYAL HOLLOWAY, UNIVERSITY OF LONDON 1 

S J SOMAIYA COLLEGE GHATKOPAR, MUMBAI 1 



Graduating 

year 
NAME OF THE UNIVERSITY / INSTITUTION 

No. of 

students 

Year of 

Admission 

2020 - 2021 
Total: 

1667 

2018 - 2019 

SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK, ROSHNI NILAYA, MANGALORE 1 

SHEFFIELD HALLAM UNIVERSITY MIDDLEX 1 

SHEFFIELD HALLAM UNIVERSITY, UK 1 

SHOOL OF MANAGEMENT AND LAW,MATRIKEL,GERMANY 1 

SPEED WINGS, PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA 1 

SRI RAMACHADRA INSTITUTE OF HIGHER STUDIES AND 

RESEARCH, CHENNAI 

1 

SUCCESS EDGE ACADEMY OF COMMERCE, BANGALORE 1 

THE ENGLISH AND FOREIGN LANGUAGES UNIVERSITY, 

HYDERABAD 

1 

THOMPSON RIVERS UNIVERSITY, CANADA 1 

ULSTER UNIVERSITY, UK 1 

UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF LEARNING,TE PAE,NEWZEALAND 1 

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE, CORK, IRELAND 1 

UNIVERSITY IN KIEL, GERMANY 1 

UNIVERSITY OF BIRMINGHAM 1 

UNIVERSITY OF GREENWICH, LONDON 1 

UNIVERSITY OF HERTFORDSHIRE, UK 1 

 UNIVERSITY OF MADRAS 1  

UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM 1 

UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM, MALAYSIA 1 

UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH WALES, SYDNEY 1 

UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF INFORMATION & 

COMMUNICATION, NEW DELHI 

1 

UPES UNIVERSITY, DEHRADUN 1 

WOXEN UNIVERSITY, HYDERABAD 1 

 

 



 

 
Graduating 

year 
NAME OF THE UNIVERSITY / INSTITUTION 

No. of 

students 

Year of 

Admission 

2019 - 2020 
Total: 

1166 
2017 - 2018 

 KRISTU JAYANTI COLLEGE, AUTONOMOUS, BENGALURU 224  

BENGALURU UNIVERSITY 56 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 34 

CHRIST DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY 31 

REVA UNIVERSITY 29 

MG UNIVERSITY, KOTTAYAM 26 

DHANAMANJURI UNIVERSITY, MANIPUR 22 

KAPPAN SCHOOL OF ACCOUNTANCY, COCHIN 22 

M S RAMAIAH 22 

PRESIDENCY UNIVERSITY, BENGALURU 22 

CALICUT UNIVERSITY 20 

TIME INSTITUTE 19 

BANGALORE CENTRAL UNIVERSITY 17 

INDIAN ACADEMY, BANGALORE 17 

ICAI 16 

IGNOU 16 

ST. JOSEPH COLLEGE, BANGALORE 16 

UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE 13 

ACCA 12 

JAIN CMS BUSINESS SCHOOL,BENGALURU 12 

INSTITUTE OF CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA 11 

GLOBAL FTI PVT.LTD,BENGALURU 10 

MARIAN COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), KUTTIKANAM 10 

PRESIDENCY COLLEGE, BANGALORE 10 

BANGALORE CITY COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BENGALURU 9 



Graduating 

year 
NAME OF THE UNIVERSITY / INSTITUTION 

No. of 

students 

Year of 

Admission 

2019 - 2020 
Total: 

1166 
2017 - 2018 

KOSHYS INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES,BENGALURU 9 

MADRAS UNIVERSITY 9 

NORTH EASTERN HILL UNIVERSITY,SHILLONG 9 

ST TERESA'S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), ERNAKULAM 9 

CHRIST ACADEMY INSTITUTE FOR ADVANCED STUDIES, 

BENGALURU 8 

DON BOSCO COLLEGE 8 

RAMAIAH UNIVERSITY,BENGALURU 8 

ST. ALOYSIUS COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), MANGALORE 8 

SURANA COLLEGE 8 

VIT,VELLORE, TAMIL NADU 8 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 

STUDIES AND RESEARCH, MAHARASHTRA 7 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF TAMIL NADU 7 

CMR CENTER FOR BUSINESS STUDIES,BENGALURU 7 

COTTON UNIVERSITY, ASSAM 7 

JYOTHI NIVAS COLLEGE ,BENGALURU 7 

MOUNT CARMEL COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), BENGALURU 7 

STELLA MARIS COLLEGE, CHENNAI 7 

AZIM PREMJI UNIVERSITY, BENGALURU 6 

BMS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, 

BENGALURU 6 

DON BOSCO UNIVERSITY,ASSAM 6 

SHESHADRIPURAM LAW COLLEGE, BENGALURU 6 

ST. JOSEPHS MBA TWINNING PROGRAMME,BENGALURU 6 

VELLORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,VELLORE 6 

AMITY UNIVERSITY, RAJASTHAN 5 

ASIAN SCHOOL OF BUSINESS, TRIVANDRUM 5 



Graduating 

year 
NAME OF THE UNIVERSITY / INSTITUTION 

No. of 

students 

Year of 

Admission 

2019 - 2020 
Total: 

1166 
2017 - 2018 

CMRIT,BENGALURU 5 

DAYANANDA SAGAR COLLEGE OF 

ENGINEERING,BENGALURU 5 

GARDEN CITY UNIVERSITY, BENGALURU 5 

GOVERNMENT RAMNARYAN COLLEGE, BENGALURU 5 

MES COLLEGE, KERALA 5 

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY, PUDUCHERRY 5 

SAINTGITS INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, KOTTAYAM 5 

SHESHADRIPURAM FIRST GRADE COLLEGE, BENGALURU 5 

ST. JOSEPH'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT,BENGALURU 5 

ST.ALOYSIOUS COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS),MANGALORE 5 

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU UNIVERSITY, NEW DELHI 4 

KARNATAKA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT 4 

MAHARANI CLUSTER UNIVERSITY,BENGALURU 4 

RAJAGIRI CENTER OF BUSINESS STUDIES,COCHIN 4 

SAMPURNA MONTFORT COLLEGE, BENGALURU 4 

TRIUMPHANT INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT EDUCATION, 

BENGALURU 4 

UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY MEGHALAYA 4 

ACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, 

BENGALURU 3 

AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,BENGALURU 3 

AMITY UNIVERSITY, UTTAR PRADESH 3 

BANGALORE NORTH UNIVERSITY 3 

BMS COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,BENGALURU 3 

CHRIST ACADEMY,BANGALORE 3 

DAYANANDHA SAGAR INSTITUTIONS,BENGALURU 3 

GOVERNMENT SCIENCE COLLEGE,BENGALURU 3 



Graduating 

year 
NAME OF THE UNIVERSITY / INSTITUTION 

No. of 

students 

Year of 

Admission 

2019 - 2020 
Total: 

1166 
2017 - 2018 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF PSYCHOLOGY & RESEARCH, 

BENGALURU 3 

JSS ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH, 

MYSURU 3 

MADRAS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS),CHENNAI 3 

MANIPAL ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MANIPAL 3 

MANIPAL INSTITUTE OF COMMUNICATION, MANIPAL 3 

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE, BENGALURU 3 

NSE ACADEMY 3 

PIONEER COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE 3 

RATHINAM COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE 3 

VIDHYAVARDHAKA LAW COLLEGE, MYSORE 3 

VISHALA KARNATAKA EDUCATIONAL 

SERVICES(R),BENGALURU 3 

WOMENS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, CHENNAI 3 

B-GHUD, MAVELIKARA,KERALA 2 

CAREER LAUNCHER,NEW DELHI 2 

CENTENNIAL COLLEGE, ONTARIO, CANADA 2 

CENTER FOR MANAGEMENT STUDIES PRESIDENCY 

COLLEGE,BENGALURU 2 

CHANDIGARH UNIVERSITY 2 

CONESTOGA COLLEGE, CANADA 2 

CURTIN UNIVERSITY ,AUSTRALIA 2 

DE PAUL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND 

TECHNOLOGY,BENGALURU 2 

DIGITAL MARKETING TRAINING INSTITUTE, BANGALORE 2 

FAROOKE COLLEGE KOZHIKODE 2 

FRANKFINN INSTITUTE OF AIR HOSTESS TRAINING, CALICUT 2 

FRANKLIN INSTUTUTE OF VOCATIONAL TRAINING, 
2 



Graduating 

year 
NAME OF THE UNIVERSITY / INSTITUTION 

No. of 

students 

Year of 

Admission 

2019 - 2020 
Total: 

1166 
2017 - 2018 

BANGALORE 

HUMBER COLLEGE, CANADA 2 

IMMACULATE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR 

WOMEN,PONDICHERRY  2 

INDIAN SCHOOL OF COMMERCE,KAKKANAD 2 

INFOTECH INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER EDUCATION, 

BANGALORE 2 

INSTITUTE OF COMPANY SECRETARIES OF INDIA,NOIDA 2 

KATEEL ASHOK PAI MEMORIAL INSTITUTE, SHIVAMOGA 2 

KRUPANIDHI SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT,BENGALURU 2 

LAKSHYA ACADEMY, DELHI 2 

LAMBTON COLLEGE, TORONTO 2 

LOGIC  MANAGEMENT TRAINING INSTITUTE 2 

MANJOORANS EDUCATION ACADEMY PVT. LTD, KERALA 2 

MONTESSORI INSTITUTE OF BANGALORE 2 

MUDMAX - SCHOOL OF ADVANCED STUDIES 2 

MVJ COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BENGALURU 2 

MYLOGIC SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND MANAGEMENT 2 

NATIONAL LAW SCHOOL OF INDIA UNIVERSITY, BENGALURU 2 

PES UNIVERSITY, BENGALURU 2 

RACE COACHING INSTITUTE PVT.LTD,BENGALURU 2 

SATHYABAMA INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, 

CHENNAI 2 

SCMS COCHIN SCHOOL OF BUSINESS, KERALA 2 

SIR M. VISHESHWARAYA INSTITUTE TECHNOLOGY, 

BENGALURU 2 

SKYBIRD AVIATION, BENGALURU 2 

SOUTHERN ASIA BIBLE COLLEGE, BENGALURU 2 



Graduating 

year 
NAME OF THE UNIVERSITY / INSTITUTION 

No. of 

students 

Year of 

Admission 

2019 - 2020 
Total: 

1166 
2017 - 2018 

ST. AGNES COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 2 

ST. JOSEPH UNIVERSITY, NAGALAND 2 

ST. JOSEPH'S  COLLEGE OF LAW, BENGALURU 2 

ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF COMMERCE 

(AUTONOMOUS),BENGALURU 2 

THE LAKSHYA ACADEMY, DELHI 2 

THE UNIVERSITY OF AUCKLAND,NEW ZEALAND 2 

TRINITY COLLEGE, DUBLIN 2 

UNIVERSITY OF BATH, ENGLAND 2 

UNIVERSITY OF NORTHAMPTON, UNITED KINGDOM 2 

AMINNO SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LTD.,BENGALURU 1 

AUKLAND UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY 1 

BRADFORD AVIATION ACADEMY,BENGALURU 1 

CANADA- SASKATCHEWAN POLYTECHNIC 1 

CAPE BRITON UNIVERSITY, CANADA 1 

CARDIFF UNIVERSITY, WALES, UK 1 

CAREER LAUNCHER, NEW DELHI 1 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF HARYANA 1 

CHRIST COLLEGE, AUTONOMOUS KERALA 1 

CMR UNIVERSITY 1 

CODERYTHM TECHNOLOGY PVT.LTD,BENGALURU 1 

CONFEDERATION COLLEGE, CANADA 1 

DARSHANA ACADEMY,KOTTAYAM KERALA 1 

DJ ACADEMY OF DESIGN , COIMBATORE 1 

EISTE ,FRANCE 1 

FANSHAWE, LONDON SOUTH CAMPUS 1 
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Year of 

Admission 

2019 - 2020 
Total: 

1166 
2017 - 2018 

FHDW, GERMANY 1 

GLOBAL FTI 1 

GREENWICH UNIVERSITY, LONDON 1 

GRIFFITH COLLEGE, DUBLIN, IRELAND 1 

ICAT DESIGN AND MEDIA COLLEGE, CHENNAI 1 

IDEAL COLLEGE FOR ADVANCED STUDIES, KADAKKASSERY 1 

IIM, INDORE 1 

IMAGE CREATIVE EDUCATION 1 

INPROX INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL EXCELLENCE, 

THRISSUR 1 

INSTITUTE OF CERTIFIED MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTANTS 1 

INTERMEDIATE GROUP-I ATE 1 

JAIN UNIVERSITY, BANGALORE 1 

JAMHURI YA MUUNGANO WA TANZENIA, EAST AFRICA 1 

JC BOSE UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY,DELHI  1 

KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, 

COIMBATORE 1 

MACQUARIE UNIVERSITY,SYDNEY,AUSTRALIA 1 

MANORAMA SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION, KOTTAYAM 1 

MAULANA ABDUL KALAM AZAD UNIVERSITY OF 

TECHNOLOGY, WEST BENGAL 1 

MAYNOOTH UNIVERSITY , IRELAND 1 

MONTFORT COLLEGE, BANGALORE 1 

NICT COMPUTER EDUCATION, BANGALORE 1 

NORTHUMBRIA UNIVERSITY, NEWCASTLE 1 

OXFORD BROOKES UNIVERSITY, UNITED KINGDOM 1  

PAHAL INSTITUTE , BENGALURU 1 

PHOENIX FINANCIAL TRAINING, DUBAI 1 
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students 

Year of 

Admission 

2019 - 2020 
Total: 

1166 
2017 - 2018 

QSPIDER INSTITUTION, BENGALURU 1 

QUEENSLAND UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, AUSTRALIA 1 

R V COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BENGALURU 1 

RMIT UNIVERSITY, MELBOURNE 1 

ROYAL GLOBAL UNIVERSITY, GUWAHATTI 1 

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT AND LAW, MATRIKEL, GERMANY 1 

SELKIRK COLLEGE, CASTLEGAR CAMPUS, CANADA 1 

SHEFFIELD HALLAM UNIVERSITY MIDDLEX 1 

SINDHI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, BENGALURU 1 

SPEED WINGS, PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA 1 

ST JOSEPH INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, BANGALORE 1 

 ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS, MANGALORE 1  

SUCCESS EDGE ACADEMY OF COMMERCE, BANGALORE 1 

SYMBIOSIS SCHOOL OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES 1 

THE CAVALIER COACHING CENTER, DELHI 1 

THE ENGLISH AND FOREIGN LANGUAGES UNIVERSITY, 

HYDERABAD 1 

UNION CHRISTIAN COLLEGE 1 

UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF LEARNING, TE PAE, NEWZEALAND 1 

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE, CORK, IRELAND 1 

UNIVERSITY IN KIEL, GERMANY 1 

UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM, MALAYSIA 1 

UNIVERSITY OF PORTSMOUTH, UK 1 

VISHESHWARAYA INSTITUTE TECHNOLOGY, BENGALURU 1 

VIT, VELLORE 1 
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KRISTU JAYANTI COLLEGE, AUTONOMOUS, BENGALURU 169  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BENGALURU  UNIVERSITY, BENGALURU 56 

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, KOTTAYAM 31 

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY, PUDUCHERRY  23 

CHRIST (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY), BENGALURU 20 

ST JOSEPH’S COLLEGE, AUTONOMOUS, BENGALURU 19 

THE INSTITUTE OF CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA 

(ICAI) 16 

KAPPAN SCHOOL OF ACCOUNTANCY, COCHIN 15 

NORTH EASTERN HILL UNIVERSITY, SHILLONG 15 

REVA UNIVERSITY, BENGALURU 15 

 INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY (IGNOU) 13 

BENGALURU CENTRAL UNIVERSITY, BENGALURU 13 

CALICUT UNIVERSITY 9 

JAIN CMS BUSINESS SCHOOL, BENGALURU 7 

JAIN DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY, BENGALURU 7 

PRESIDENCY UNIVERSITY, BENGALURU 7 

CMR UNIVERSITY, BENGALURU 5 

JAIN (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY), BENGALURU 5 

LAMBTON COLLEGE, TORONTO 5 

VIT, VELLORE, TAMIL NADU 5 

CHRIST DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY, BENGALURU 4 

TIME INSTITUTE 4 

ASIAN SCHOOL OF BUSINESS, TRIVANDRUM 3 

ASSOCIATION OF CHARTERED CERTIFIED ACCOUNTANTS 3 

CMR CENTER FOR BUSINESS STUDIES, BENGALURU 3 

GLOBAL FTI PVT. LTD, BENGALURU 3 
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GOVERNMENT SCIENCE COLLEGE, BENGALURU 3  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INDIAN ACADEMY, BENGALURU 3 

JSS ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH, 

MYSURU 3 

NORTH-EASTERN HILL UNIVERSITY, SHILLONG 3 

ST. JOSEPHS COLLEGE, AUTONOMOUS, BENGALURU 3 

ST. JOSEPHS COLLEGE, BENGALURU  3 

ST. JOSEPHS INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, BENGALURU 3 

VIT ,VELLORE, TAMIL NADU 3 

CENTER FOR MANAGEMENT STUDIES PRESIDENCY 

COLLEGE, BENGALURU 2 

CHRIST DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY 2 

CMR UNIVERSITY 2 

CMRIT, BENGALURU 2 

CURTIN UNIVERSITY ,AUSTRALIA 2 

DAYANANDA SAGAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 

BENGALURU 2 

DURHAM COLLEGE, CANADA 2 

FRANKLIN INSTUTUTE OF VOCATIONAL TRAINING, 

BANGALORE 2 

GLOBAL FTI PVT.LTD, BENGALURU 2 

HUMBER COLLEGE, CANADA 2 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF PSYCHOLOGY & RESEARCH, 

BENGALURU 2 

KAPPAN'S SCHOOL OF ACCOUNTANCY AND 

MANAGEMENT, COCHIN 2 

KRUPANIDHI SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT, BENGALURU 2 

MAHARANI CLUSTER UNIVERSITY, BENGALURU 2 

MOUNT CARMEL COLLEGE, AUTONOMOUS, BENGALURU 2 

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 2 
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RACE COACHING INSTITUTE PVT.LTD,BENGALURU 2  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

RAMAIAH INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BENGALURU 2 

ST. ALOYSIUS COLLEGE, AUTONOMOUS, MANGALORE 2 

ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE, BENGALURU 2 

ST. JOSEPH'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, BENGALURU 2 

ST.JOSEPHS COLLEGE, BENGALURU 2 

UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE, MYSORE 2 

VELLORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, VELLORE 2 

 DJ ACADEMY OF DESIGN, COIMBATORE 1 

 INSTITUTE OF COMPANY SECRETARIES OF INDIA, NOIDA 1 

 SAMPURNA MONTFORT COLLEGE, BENGALURU 1 

 ST.JOSEPH’S MBA TWINNING PROGRAMME, BENGALURU 1 

ACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, 

BENGALURU 1 

AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, BENGALURU 1 

ALL INDIA FOOTBALL FEDERATION 1 

AMINNO SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LTD.,BENGALURU 1 

AMITY UNIVERSITY 1 

AMITY UNIVERSITY, RAJASTHAN 1 

AMITY UNIVERSITY, UTTAR PRADESH 1 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY, CHIDAMBARAM 1 

AUCKLAND UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, NZ 1 

AZIM PREMJI UNIVERSITY, BENGALURU 1 

BENGALURU CITY COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BENGALURU 1 

B-GHUD, MAVELIKARA,KERALA 1 

B-GHUD,MAVELIKARA 1 

BMS COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BENGALURU 1 
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BMS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, 

BENGALURU 1 
 

BRADFORD AVIATION ACADEMY, BENGALURU 1 

CANADA CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, WHITBY, CANADA 1 

CANADA- SASKATCHEWAN POLYTECHNIC, CANADA 1 

CAPE BRITON UNIVERSITY, CANADA 1 

CARDIFF UNIVERSITY, WALES, UK 1 

CAREER LAUNCHER,NEW DELHI 1 

CENTENNIAL COLLEGE, ONTARIO, CANADA 1 

CENTENNIAL COLLEGE, TORONTO, CANADA 1 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF TAMIL NADU 1 

CHANDIGARH UNIVERSITY 1 

CHRIST (DEEMED TO BE ) UNIVERSITY, BENGALURU  1 

CHRIST (DEEMED TO BE BENGALURU) 1 

CHRIST ACADEMY INSTITUTE FOR ADVANCED STUDIES, 

BENGALURU 1 

CHRIST ACADEMY OF ADVANCED STUDIES 1 

CHRIST ACADEMY, BENGALURU  1 

CHRIST( DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY), BENGALURU 1 

CODERYTHM TECHNOLOGY PVT.LTD,BENGALURU 1 

CONESTOGA COLLEGE, CANADA 1 

COTTON UNIVERSITY, ASSAM 1 

DARSHANA ACADEMY, KOTTAYAM, KERALA 1 

DAYANANDHA SAGAR INSTITUTIONS, BENGALURU 1 

DE PAUL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, 

BENGALURU 1 

DIGITAL MARKETING TRAINING INSTITUTE, BANGALORE 1 

DON BOSCO COLLEGE, KANNUR 1 



Graduating 

year NAME OF THE UNIVERSITY / INSTITUTION 

No. of 

students 

Year of 
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DON BOSCO UNIVERSITY, ASSAM 1 

DURHAM COLLEGE, TORONTO, CANADA 1 

EISTE ,FRANCE 1 

FANSHAWE, LONDON SOUTH CAMPUS 1 

GARDEN CITY UNIVERSITY, BENGALURU 1 

GLOBAL FTI 1 

GLOBAL FTI  1 

GOVERNMENT RAMNARYAN COLLEGE, BENGALURU 1 

GREENWICH UNIVERSITY, LONDON 1 

GRIFFITH COLLEGE, DUBLIN, IRELAND 1 

ICAT DESIGN AND MEDIA COLLEGE, CHENNAI 1 

IDEAL COLLEGE FOR ADVANCED STUDIES, 

KADAKKASSERY 1 

IIM, INDORE 1 

IMMACULATE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN, 

PONDICHERRY  1 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF PSYCHOLOGY AND RESEARCH, 

BENGALURU 1 

INDIAN SCHOOL OF COMMERCE, KAKKANAD 1 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, (RC) 

BENGALURU 1 

INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY 

SOLUTIONS FOR BUSINESS 1 

INPROX-INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL EXCELLENCE, 

THRISSUR 1 

INSTITUTE OF CERTIFIED MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTANTS 1 

INSTITUTE OF CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA 1 

INSTITUTE OF COMPANY SECRETARIES OF INDIA 1 

INTERMEDIATE GROUP-I ATE 1 

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT 1 
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JAIN ( DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY), BENGALURU 1 

JAIN (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY),BENGALURU 1 

JAMHURI YA MUUNGANO WA, TANZENIA 1 

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU UNIVERSITY, NEW DELHI 1 

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU UNIVERSITY, NEW DELHI  1 

JC BOSE UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, 

DELHI  1 

JYOTHI NIVAS COLLEGE , BENGALURU 1 

KAPPAN SCHOOL OF ACCOUNTANCY AND MANAGEMENT, 

COCHIN 1 

KATEEL ASHOK PAI MEMORIAL INSTITUTE, SHIVAMOGGA 1 

KEMPRO LEARNING  1 

KOSHYS INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, 

BENGALURU 1 

KWANTLEN POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY 1 

LAKSHYA ACADEMY, DELHI 1 

LAKSHYA ACADEMY, KOCHI 1 

LAVONNE ACADEMY OF BAKING SCIENCES AND PASTRY 

ARTS, BANGALORE 1 

LITTLE FLOWER INSTITUTE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES AND 

HEALTH  1 

LOGIC MANAGEMENT TRAINING INSTITUTE, COCHIN. 1 

M.S RAMAIAH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BANGALORE 1 

MACQUARIE UNIVERSITY, SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA 1 

MADRAS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS, CHENNAI 1 

MAHARANI CLUSTER UNIVERSITY, BANGALORE 1 

MANIPAL ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MANIPAL 1 

MANIPAL INSTITUTE OF COMMUNICATION, MANIPAL 1 

MANJOORANS EDUCATION ACADEMY PVT LTD, KERALA 1 
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MANORAMA SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION, KOTTAYAM 1 

MARIAN COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS, KUTTIKANAM 1 

MAYNOOTH UNIVERSITY , IRELAND 1 

MES COLLEGE, KERALA 1 

MIDDLESEX UNIVERSITY, DUBAI  1 

MONTESSORI INSTITUTE OF BENGALURU 1 

MOUNT CARMEL COLLEGE, BENGALURU 1 

MVJ COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BENGALURU 1 

NATIONAL LAW SCHOOL OF INDIA UNIVERSITY, 

BENGALURU 1 

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 1 

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE, BENGALURU 1 

 NICT COMPUTER EDUCATION, BANGALORE 1  

NORTH UMBRIA UNIVERSITY, NEWCASTLE 1 

OXFORD BROOKES UNIVERSITY, UNITED KINGDOM 1 

PAHAL INSTITUTE , BENGALURU 1 

PES UNIVERSITY, BENGALURU 1 

PG IN ADDICTION AND MENTAL HEALTH AT CAMBRIAN 

COLLEGE, CANADA 1 

PG IN DIVINITY AT MCMASTER UNIVERSITY,CANADA 1 

PG IN MARKETING AND MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION 

AT COMMITS, BANGALORE 1 

PHOENIX FINANCIAL TRAINING, DUBAI 1 

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY, PUDUCHERRY 1 

QSPIDER INSTITUTION,BENGALURU 1 

QUEENSLAND UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, AUSTRALIA 1 

R V COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BENGALURU 1 

RACE COACHING INSTITUTE 1 
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RAJAGIRI CENTER OF BUSINESS STUDIES, COCHIN 1 

RAJAGIRI CENTRE  FOR BUSINESS STUDIES, COCHIN 1 

RAMAIAH  COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE, COMMERCE 

BANGALORE 1 

RAMAIAH INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, 

BENGALURU 1 

RAMAIAH OFFICERS IAS ACADEMY 1 

RAMAIAH UNIVERSITY 1 

 RAMAIAH UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES, 

BENGALURU 1 
 

RAMAIAH UNIVERSITY, BENGALURU 1 

REVA UNIVERSITY 1 

RMIT UNIVERSITY, MELBOURNE 1 

ROYAL GLOBAL UNIVERSITY, GUWAHATI 1 

S.N.D.T WOMEN’S  UNIVERSITY 1 

SAINTGITS INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, KOTTAYAM 1 

SAMPURNA MONTFORT COLLEGE ,BENGALURU 1 

SAMPURNA MONTFORT COLLEGE, BENGALURU 1 

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT AND LAW, MATRIKEL, 

GERMANY 1 

SCMS COCHIN SCHOOL OF BUSINESS, KERALA 1 

SCMS,COCHIN 1 

SELKIRK COLLEGE, CASTLEGAR CAMPUS, CANADA 1 

SENECA COLLEGE, TORONTO, CANADA  1 

SESHADRIPURAM INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, 

BANGALORE 1 

SHEFFIELD HALLAM UNIVERSITY, MIDDLEX 1 

SHESHADRIPURAM FIRST GRADE COLLEGE, BENGALURU 1 

SHESHADRIPURAM LAW COLLEGE, BENGALURU 1 
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SINDHI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, BENGALURU 1 

SIR M. VISHESHWARAYA INSTITUTE TECHNOLOGY, 

BENGALURU 1 

SKYBIRD AVIATION, BENGALURU 1 

SOUTHERN ASIA BIBLE COLLEGE, BENGALURU 1 

SPEED WINGS, PATHANAMTHITTA, KERALA 1 

ST JOSEPH COLLEGE TWINNING PROGRAMME, 

BENGALURU 1 

 ST JOSEPH INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 1  

ST JOSEPH INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, BENGALURU 1 

ST JOSEPH'S COLLEGE, AUTONOMOUS, BENGALURU 1 

ST TERESA'S COLLEGE, AUTONOMOUS, ERNAKULAM 1 

ST. ALOYSIUS COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS, MANGALORE 1 

ST. ALOYSIUS COLLEGE, MANGALORE 1 

ST. JOSEPH UNIVERSITY, NAGALAND 1 

ST. JOSEPH'S  COLLEGE OF LAW, BENGALURU 1 

ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AUTONOMOUS, 

BENGALURU 1 

ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE, AUTONOMOUS, BENGALURU 1 

ST. JOSEPHS COLLEGE, BENGALURU 1 

ST. JOSEPH'S EVENING COLLEGE, BENGALURU 1 

ST. JOSEPHS INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT  1 

ST. JOSEPHS MBA TWINNING PROGRAMME, BENGALURU 1 

ST. JOSEPH'S MBA TWINNING PROGRAMME, BENGALURU 1 

ST.ALOYSIUS COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS, MANGALORE 1 

SYMBIOSIS CENTRE FOR DISTANCE LEARNING 1 

TECHN SCHE UNIVERSITAT KAISERSLAUTERN, GERMANY 1 

THE CAVALIER COACHING CENTER, DELHI 1 
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THE ENGLISH AND FOREIGN LANGUAGES UNIVERSITY, 

HYDERABAD 1 

THE INSTITUTE OF CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA 1 

THE LAKSHYA ACADEMY, DELHI 1 

THE UNIVERSITY OF AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND 1 

TRINITY COLLEGE, DUBLIN 1 

TRIUMPHANT INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 

EDUCATION,BENGALURU 1 

 UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF LEARNING, NEW ZEALAND 1  

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE, CORK, IRELAND 1 

UNIVERSITY IN KIEL, GERMANY 1 

UNIVERSITY OF BATH, ENGLAND 1 

UNIVERSITY OF ESSEX 1 

UNIVERSITY OF GREENWICH 1 

UNIVERSITY OF LIVERPOOL 1 

UNIVERSITY OF NORTHAMPTON, UNITED KINGDOM 1 

UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM, MALAYSIA 1 

VIDHYAVARDHAKA LAW COLLEGE, MYSORE 1 

VISHALA KARNATAKA EDUCATIONAL 

SERVICES(R),BENGALURU 1 

VISHESHWARAYA INSTITUTE TECHNOLOGY, BENGALURU 1 

WOMEN’S CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, CHENNAI 1 

 

 


